
730 EVENING PROGRAMME: —

Boston Promenade Orchestra,
"Strike Up the Band!’ (Gersh-win)
7.37 Orchestra of the Royal Air
Force,
"Espana" (Waldteufel), "RoastBeef of Old England". (trad.),"It’s in the Air’ (Parr-Davies)
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
0 "In London Town To-
night": A Musical. Tour of Lon-
don with Harry Fryer and his
Orchestra (BBC production)8.30 From the Studio: Marna
Payne (mezzo-soprano),
"God’s Greatest Gift" (Joyce),
"Down Here" (Brahe)8.36 Meredith Wilson and his
Concert Orchestra,
"American Minuet" (Arien),
"American Nocturne" (Suesse)-
Marna Payne,"Dreams of You" (Joyce),

"Come, for It’s June" (Forster)
8.50 Ambrose and his Orches-tra,
"When Day is Done’ (Kat-
scher), "Escapada"’ (Phillips) —
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Chamber Music Society ofLower Basin Street (U.S.A.programme)
10. 0 Sports summary
10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[AYO RUNEDIN
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
7.46 "Adventure"
8. 0 Variety
8.30 "The Sentimental Bloke" ,8. 0 Band music
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

"INV ZZ INVERCARGILL; 680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.45 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5..0 Saturday Special
6. 0 "Lige; Love — Laugh"6.156 LONDON NEW
List of of men

Speaking in the Radio Magazine
emery at 9.0 a.m. on SundayMusical Programme
e80 To-day’s Sports Results
0 Accordiana
7.15 Topical Talks from BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Dance Hour
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review.
9.25 Chamber Music: Sonata in
A Major (Cesar Franck), Heph-zibah (piano) and Yehudi
Menuhin (violin)
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. June 3

| AZB ere tm.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
Gene)9.30 rice Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New recordings
12. OQ Music and Sports Flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 The Gardening session
(John Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 New Zealand Hits Parade |3. 0 Sincerely Yours4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Mariene Dietrich)4.0 Relay of League footballfrom Carlaw Park
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.30 Robinson Crusoe Junior5.45 Sports results (Bill Mere-
dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Talking Drums
0 The Van Teeters
& The Rajah’s Racer
4
The Convenient Marriage
0
Reserved
London News

ZLB one se
. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8.15 Preview of week-end sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session10.0 The Gardening session
(Snowy)10.15 Blair of the Mounties

10.30 Variety
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 4.15p.m. London News2.0 Variety and sports flashes"3. 0 First sports summary3.50 Second sports summary4. CG Duffy’s Tavern ‘(\Guest:
Reginald Gardiner)
* The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (George
Edwards)7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: Intolerance(part 2)7.45 Talking Drums8.20 The Van Teeters
9. 0 The Convenieht Marriage9.15 Reserved z

9.30 Variety10.15 Voices of Yesterday: Col.
M. House
10.30 Popular melodies: Old and
ew
11. 0 London News
11.15 The National Barn Dance

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 We Strike for Freedom:
Animals at War
1.30 For the Home Gardener1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern: (Guest:Lucille Ball) e4.50 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s session, with
Grace
5.45 Final Sports Results6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song6.45 Out of the Box
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: A Modern
Prodigal Son (Part 2)7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France =.

8.29 The Van Teeters
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9.0 The Convenient Marriaye
9.15 On Wings of Melody9.30 For the Stay at Home
The Essex Magazine of the Air,
featuring at 10.0, Do You Be-
lieve in Ghosts?; 10.15, The Old
Corral; 10.30, The Story andthe Song; 10.45, Sparky and
Dud
11. 0 London News

AFB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Chas. Coburn)
5. 0 Children’s session, includ-
ing a presentation by the Junior
Radio Players
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air6.0 The Lone Ranger Ridesge6.15 London News
6.30 Reserved
6.35 The Sports Results
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps: Man’s Inhu-
meni to Man (Part 2)Reserved
The Van Teeters
Time Out
The Convenient Marriage
On Wings of Melody

10. 0 The Band Wagon10.30&11.15 Broadcast of theTown.Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London Newstalk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
5. Op.m. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News6.45 Sports results (Fred
Murphy)7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
Br Gardening session8.15 The Van Teeters
er Saturday Night Special
9
9

own

|

0 The Convenient arriage-15 Humour :

0 Dance time

HowNICE YES!WE Mix
THATYOUCAN JUSTENOUGH FOR
STILL SERVE EACHMEAL
MUSTARD!

Some supplies of Mustard are beingdistributed. So when your grocer can
hand you a tin of ColmanS Mustard,
make sure you mix just sufficient for
each meal and avoid waste M24

Colmans
Mustard

SCIATICA
The most agonisingattack of
Sciatica responds to Sloan'sLiniment The friendly,sooth-
ingwarmtheases thecripplingaffliction and makes sleep
possible. Sloan'S Liniment
penetrates thetissues__without
rubbing helps disperse the
most stubborn congestion,and
allays suffering. You can rely
onSloan'SLinimentinallcases
of rheumatism, lumbago,
neuritis,neuralgia, orcramp:
Obtainable from Chemists and Stores.
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SLOAN'SFamily
LiNIMENT

Dr. Earl S Sloan Limited, PowerRd; London.


